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Storage & Handling Conditions:
Storage & Handling: Best when stored between 50-65 degrees F.

Shelf Life (days): 243

Product Conditions (kosher, All Natural, etc.)

All Natural Gluten Free|v/ Certified Organic Vegan
Fat Free Kosher GMO Free Vegetarian
Fair Trade Low Salt Sugar Free

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

Case Content Unit Box Case Pallet
Boxes per Case: 1 Length (in.) 17.625
Consumer Units per Box: 22 Width (in.) 11.688
Consumer Units per Case: 22 Height (in.) 6.375
Pieces per Consumer Unit: Gross (Ibs.) 23.5
Pallet Content Net 22
HI (Layers per Load): 8 Cube (ft3) 0.76
TI (Cases per Layer): 8 SSUs
Cases per Pallet: 64 CAW
UPC CODES Consumer Unit UPC Tray UPC Case UPC
8 Digit
10 Digit
12 Digit
14 Digit 1004146600223-5
INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Sugar, Coconut (Contains Sodium Metabisulfite as a Preservative), Jﬁﬂ%
Corn Syrup, Palm Qil, Palm Kernel Qil and/or Soybean Qil, Fructose Corn Syrup, P

Serving size 3 pieces (349g)

Skim Milk, Whey (Milk), Salt, Egg Whites, Soy Lecithin, Corn Starch, Artificial Amount. per serving 1 5 0
Flavor, Yellow 6, Titanium Dioxide. Calories
% Daily Value*
. . Total Fat 69 8%
Contains: Tree Nuts (Coconut), Milk, Soy and Egg. Saturated Fat 69 0%
Trans Fat Og
Allergen Information: Manufactured in a facility that processes Milk, Peanuts, e sggg -
Cashews, Almonds, and Pecans. Total Carbohydrate 239 8%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
. . . . . . Total Sugars 18g

Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see Inchudes 170 Added Sugars 34%
package or contact us for updates. Last Changed: 8/6/2019 e ——
%
%
%
%
Vitamin A %
Vitamin C %
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 12mg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 70mg 2%

Country of origin USA

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
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